

3.4.3 Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through organized forums including NSS / NCC with involvement of community during the last five years

S. No	Particulars	Proof
01	Aids Awareness Competition	<u>Link</u>
02	Free Cardio Medical Camp	Link
03	Free Gastro Enterology Medical Camp	Link
04	Blood Donation Camp	<u>Link</u>
05	Awareness Programme on Water Conservation and Rain Water Harvesting	Link

#### **ISLAMIAH WOMENS ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE**

VANIYAMBADI

Accredited By NAAC With B Grade (Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC Act 1956 & Permanently Affiliated with Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore)

**RRC** - AIDS AWARENESS COMPETITION

DATE :19.02.2020

TIME: 10.00 a.m.

# **CHIEF GUEST**

T. BALASUBRAMANI

HEAD MASTER GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL. GANDHI NAGAR NEW TOWN, VANIYAMBADI. TIRUPATHUR DIST

PLACE:

GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL. GANDHI NAGAR, NEW TOWN,

VANIYAMBADI TIRUPATHUR DIST



amiah Wo

Secretary & Correspondent

Dr. M. RENU Prin

DR. M. SUMATHI

Coordinator

PRINCIPAL ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS



### AIDS AWARENESS COMPETITION Date : 19.02.2020



### **PRIZE DISTRIBUTION**



\* Islamiah Wonte Vanijambao S e College

ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS VANIYAWUMDI. Statel - ---





## **ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE**

Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956 Permanently affiliated with Thiruvalluvar University, Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade 10, By-Pass Road, Vaniyambadi – 635751; Phone: 04174 – 235266

# PG DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY & FOODS AND NUTRITION

Jointly with MADRAS MEDICAL MISSION

CORDINATES YOU TO "FREE CARDIO MEDICAL CAMP" DATE: 15.02.2020 VENUE: ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

Mr. C. Khaiser Ahmed Secretary & Corresponden



Principal i/c

Ms. S.Aruna & Dr.M.Eswari

Convenor

Principal Islamiah Women's Arts and Science College Vaniyambadi - 635 752.



ISLAMIAH WOMENS ARTS AND SCIENCECOLLEGE Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956 & Permanent Affiliation with Thiruvalluvar University Accredited by NAAC with B grade.

### FREE CARDIO MEDICAL CAMP

DATE: 15.02.2020

RETURN TO









# **ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE**

Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956 Permanently affiliated with Thiruvalluvar University, Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade 10, By-Pass Road, Vaniyambadi – 635751; Phone: 04174 – 235266

# PG DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY & FOODS AND NUTRITION Jointly with MADRAS MEDICAL MISSION cordially invites you to "FREE GASTROENTROLOGY MEDICAL CAMP"

DATE: 20.07.2019

# **VENUE:ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE**

Mr. C.Khaiser Ahmed

Secretary & Correspondent



Dr. R.Akthar Begum

**Principal** 

Ms. S.Aruna & Dr. M.Eswari

Convenor

PRINCIPAL **ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS** AND SCIENCE COLLEGE VANIYAMBADI.



ISLAMIAH WOMENS ARTS AND SCIENCECOLLEGE Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956 & Permanent Affiliation with Thiruvalluvar University Accredited by NAAC with B arade.

### FREE GASTROENTEROLOGY MEDICAL CAMP

#### **REGISTRATION DESK**



**DOCTOR CONSULTATION** 





PRINCIPAL **ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS** AND SCIENCE COLLEGE VANIYAMBADI.

RETURN TO HOME PAGE



ISLAMIAH WOMENS ARTS AND SCIENCECOLLEGE Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(8) of the UGC Act 1956 & Permanent Affiliation with Thiruvalluvar University Accredited by NAAC with B arade. RETURN TO HOME PAGE

#### FREE GASTROENTEROLOGY MEDICAL CAMP

#### **DOCTOR CONSULTATION**







PRINCIPAL ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE VANIYAMBADI.



ISLAMIAH WOMENS ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE Recognized by UGC section 2(f) and 12(b) of the UGC Act 1956 Permanently Affiliated with Thiruvalluvar University & approved by the Govt of Tamilnadu Accredited by NAAC with B Grade.

# YOUTH RED CROSS Organizes "BLOOD DONATION CAMP"

### CHIEF GUEST Dr. Tanveer Ahmed Blood bank officer Government hospital, Vaniyambadi.

Date: 03 .03.2020

Time: 9:30am-2:30 pm

enue: Auditorium, Islamiah women's arts and science college, Vaniyambadi

Mr. C. Khaiser Ahmed Secretary & Correspondent Dr. M. Renu Principal Ms.S.G. Anisa Begum YRC CO-ORDINATOR

PRINCIPAL ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE VANIYAMBADI







## **ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE**

Accredited by NAAC with B Grade Recognised by UGC under section 2(f) and 12(b) of the UGC Act 1956 Permanent Affiliation with Thiruvalluvar University. Maintained and Managed by the Vaniyambadi Muslim Educational Society. Vaniyambadi.

# **UNNAT BHARAT ABHIYAN**

### **ORGANIZES**



AWARENESS PROGRAMME ON WATER CONSERVATION AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING

Date:07.09.2019

slamiah Wom

VENUE:NEKKUNDI

Time: 10:00a.m-02:00p.m

PRINCIPAL ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE VANIYAMBADI. RETURN TO HOME PAGE



### AWARENESS PROGRAM ON WATER CONSERVATION AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING AT NEKKUNDI VILLAGE ON 07.09.2019

#### **PHOTOS**



